AT-SRG
Sensor for
Refrigerant Gas
AquiTron
DATA SHEET
The AquiTron AT-SRG refrigerant gas sensor, designed for continuous monitoring in occupied spaces,
particularly those with high-efficiency VRF/VRV cooling and heating systems. Its applications include
hotels, offices, schools, server / comms rooms, dormitories, hospitals, homes, and apartments.

AquiTron is a trademark of AquiTron Limited
Aquilar is a trademark of Aquilar Limited
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue numbers 4662 -  AT-SRG-12/24-R410A -  Sensor for Refrigerant Gas within occupied spaces, R410A, 12/24V ac/dc, No
Faceplate
4678 -  AT-SRG-12/24-R32 -  Sensor for Refrigerant Gas within occupied spaces, R32, 12/24V ac/dc, No Faceplate
4679 -  AT-SRG-12/24-R290 -  Sensor for Refrigerant Gas within occupied spaces, R290, 12/24V ac/dc, No
Faceplate **
4661 -  AT-SRG-230-R410A -  Sensor for Refrigerant Gas within occupied spaces, R410A, 230Vac, No Faceplate
4668 -  AT-SRG-230-R32 -  Sensor for Refrigerant Gas within occupied spaces, R32, 230Vac, No Faceplate
4669 -  AT-SRG-230-R290 -  SSensor for Refrigerant Gas within occupied spaces, R290, 230Vac, No Faceplate **
Please specify the following when ordering:
•	Flush mount or surface mount
•	Flush mount fascia finish options - ABS white, brushed stainless steel. Bespoke finishes also available to special order.
•	Surface mount is available in white only
•	Refrigerant gas type, R410A, R32 and R290.
** Available Q1 2025
V2
 0
2.
20
25
Unit 30, Lawson Hunt Industrial Park,
Broadbridge Heath, Horsham, West Sussex,
RH12 3JR
+44 (0) 1403 216100
ANCILLERY PRODUCTS
4667 -  AT-SRG-SGFP-W -  Single Gang Faceplate for AT-SRG, Gloss White ABS RAL9016, UL94V0
4666 -  AT-SRG-SGFP-SS -  Faceplate for AT-SRG, Brushed Stainless Steel, Single gang
4663 -  AT-SRG-AEK -  AT-SRG Alarm Emulator Kit, c/w Emulator module and AT-SRG-S removal tool
4665 -  AT-SRG-PSU-12 -  Power Supply for  AT-SRG-12/24, (230v to12Vdc), c/w enclosure
4681 -  AT-SRG-DGFP-W -  AT-SRG Double Gang Faceplate Adaptor, ABS, Gloss White Finish, RAL9016, UL94V0
4682 -  AT-SRG-DGFP-SS -  AT-SRG Double Gang Faceplate Adaptor, Stainless Steel, Brushed Finish
4528 - AT-G-CALREG - Gas Regulator (0.3l/min),  (Refrigerants Only)
5433 - AT-G-CALHOOD-SRG - Hose and hood kit (AT-SRG only)
4673 - AT-G-CYL-BMP - 110 Litre Gas Cylinder - For bump testing R410A, 20,000ppm in air (For AT-SRG)
4683 - AT-G-CYL-BMP - 110 Litre Gas Cylinder - For bump testing R32, 40% in air (For AT-SRG)
TESTING GAS AND EQUIPMENT